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CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
2/18/2018

CEDAR HILL OPEN

28 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CEDAR HILL

OPEN

M1 JEFF DICKEY 89
M2 TONY RUSSELL 86
AAl1  JOHN E DHOOGHE 76
AA2  TERRY NIBARGER 73
Al JERRY KAUBLE 76
A2 MIKE RUSSELL 73
Bl DAVID J SCOTT 76
Cc1 HUNTER C STOVER 61
c2 PENNY SKINNER 58
D1 BENNY J STOVER 61
D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 58
E1l CONNIE BRAMLAGE 42
SJCH HUNTER C STOVER 61
VTCH RICK COOK 83
VTRU DAVID J SCOTT 76
SVCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 76
SVRU JERRY KAUBLE 76
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 58
LYRU CONNIE BRAMLAGE 42
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 63

SSRU  RICHARD M THOMPSON 58

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CEDAR HILL

OPEN

M1 JEFF DICKEY 89
M2 JOHN W PATCH 85
AA1  JOHN E DHOOGHE 79
AA2  TERRY NIBARGER 72
Al JEFFREY THOMASON 79
A2 JERRY KAUBLE 75
B1 DAVID J SCOTT 72
Cc1 JIMMY DANIELS 68
c2 HUNTER C STOVER 63
D1 BENNY J STOVER 70
D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 57
SJCH HUNTER CSTOVER 63
VTCH RICK COOK 81
VTRU STEVEN E MILLER 76
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 85
SVRU JOHN E DHOOGHE 79
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 63
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 69

SSRU  RICHARD M THOMPSON 57

LOCUST POINT GUN CLUB
LYNDON, KS

2/18/2018

PRESIDENTS DAY SHOOT
22 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PRESIDENTS

DAY SHOOT

M1 RICK COOK 89
M2 ROBERT E QUANEY 87
M3 BRUCE E WEEKS 74
M4 JOHN W PATCH 68
AA1  RON GRUNDY 77
AA2  LARRY L VANDENBRINK 72
Al JEFFREY THOMASON 77
A2 JAMES SKINNER 76
A3 GREG L BRAMLAGE 64
Bl PAUL SLAUGHTER 78

February 2018 / Clay Target Nation
2018 / Clay Target Nation

B2
B3
C1
C2
Cc2
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C5
D1
D2
D3
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E2
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT5
VT6
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Sv3
sv4
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V17
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; FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MICHAEL J SCHENK
DAVID J SCOTT
DAVID HESSELTINE
JAMES C HOUGH
PENNY SKINNER
RICHARD J MILLER
CLYDE A WATKINS
TERRY L BARNOW
RICHARD M THOMPSON
JOHN T MARTIN
STEVEN C BEVITT
CONNIE BRAMLAGE
RICK COOK

RON GRUNDY
JAMES SKINNER
BRUCE E WEEKS
RICHARD J MILLER
TERRY L BARNOW
JAMES C HOUGH
JOHN W PATCH
MICHAEL J SCHENK
CLYDE A WATKINS
PENNY SKINNER
CONNIE BRAMLAGE
DAVID J SCOTT
JOHN T MARTIN
CONNIE BRAMLAGE
STEVEN C BEVITT
RICHARD M THOMPSON

68
65
75
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71
66
54
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63
62
53
52
89
77
76
74
66
76
71
68
68
54
71
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65
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52
53
63
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